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15112 39889 20120627 54810 0 52.69987 18.24479 52.41047 0.564907 0.274499 -0.33492 -0.14285 -0.99032 4717452 0.13359 -0.33046
15113 39890 20120627 54822 60.89887 11.78831 56.90783 1.010459 1.350174 0.362334 0.252319 -1.88054 59.46148 0.309522 0.202319
15114 39891 20120627 54838 62.99077 12.44654 70.46547 1.693858 2.066512 0.416933 0.685913 -1.8924 60.75374 0.275592 0.068241
15115 39892 20120627 54846 63.10577 22.66853 69.41668 1.489178 1.945122 0.331036 0.726899 -1.37296 61.79319 0.213862 0.101218
15116 39893 20120627 54857 61.25621 13.0228 65.94041 1.228422 1.646074 0.248291 0.610842 -1.53805 58.26814 0.2679 0.094706
15117 398%4 20120627 54901 62.74812 12.06294 61.62119 0.995438 1.330138 0.246668 0.518251 -1.15518 59.98716 0.164779 -0.16707

15118 39895 20120627 54909 67.53667 9.381349 76.88154 1.894448 2.954855 0.8255 1.112164 -2.63158 67.01939 0.528595 0.573163

15119 39896 20120627 54913 61.51261 12.38978 60.59164 1.00794 1.309039 0.452943 0.427074 -1.76322 59.43436 0.157823 -0.05222
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15112 52.7 100.2 16.9 38.7746 6.4574 22.6010 152815 | 47.1745 | 12.2252 | 8.8775 | 15.0918 | 88.6927 127.72

15113 60.9 88.4 171 39.3052 6.4537 22.5879 11.4883 59.4615 | 11.4883 | 8.8309 | 15.0125 | 88.3939 127.29

15114 63.0 87.2 18.3 42.1511 7.2401 25.3404 11.2599 60.7537 11.2599 8.4496 | 14.3644 | 93.1157 134.09

15115 63.1 87.0 18.1 41.5178 7.3086 25.5802 122646 | 61.7932 | 122646 | 8.4967 | 14.4445 | 93.8071 135.08

77.2 15.2 35.0201 6.2318 21.8114 11.0286 59.9872 | 11.0286 | 7.0365 | 11.9620 | 79.8220

76.5 18.4 42.2317 7.3725 25.8039 7.9564

67.0194 7.9564 14.3667 | 90.3586

72.2 16.6 38.1407 6.6512 23.2793 8.6862

61.0055 8.6862 11.8098 | 81.9161

77.0 18.3 42.0511 7.3322 25.6625 6.6646 67.3823 6.6646 8.4067 | 14.2914 | 88.6696 127.68

93:5 17.8 40.9385 7.1955 25.1842

13.8405 | 56.3413 | 13.8405 14.8910 | 94.8543 136.59
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Barcelona, A3t SF
+34 932 643 800
barcelona@frontmatec.com

Beckum, {2
+49 252 185 070
beckum@frontmatec.com

Birmingham, % E
+44 121 313 3564
birmingham@frontmatec.com

Grodzisk Mazowiecki, i 2%
+48 227 345 551
grodzisk@frontmatec.com

T, FE
+86 537 371 3266
jining@frontmatec.com

Kansas City, MO, &
+1.816 891 2440
kansascity@frontmatec.com

Kolding, &
+45 763 427 00
kolding@frontmatec.com

Liinen, 2 E
+49 2306 7560 680
luenen@frontmatec.com

Moscow, % Hf
+7 495 424 9559

moscow@frontmatec.com

Rijssen, fa7==
+31 886 294 000
rijssen@frontmatec.com

Lig, &
+86 215 859 4850

shanghai@frontmatec.com

Skive, f+3&
+45 975 250 22
skive@frontmatec.com

Smerum, &%
+45 445 037 00
smoerum@frontmatec.com

St. Anselme, QC, & X
+1418 885 4493
quebec@frontmatec.com

Tandslet, Sydals, &
+45 744 076 44
tandslet@frontmatec.com
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